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How often do you use alcohol?

Never 35.8%
Seldom 24.1%
Sometimes 28.4%
Often 9.4%
Daily 0.9%
No Comment 1.3%

Note: These are new students from fall 2017 and spring 2018 under the age of 22.
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On a given weekend evening, about how
much alcohol do you typically drink?
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Note: These are new students from fall 2017 and spring 2018 that are under the age of 22



In the past month, how many days did
you drink alcohol?
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Experienced a blackout from drinking
in past 30 days?
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Note: These are new students from fall 2017 and spring 2018 that are under the age of 22
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How often do you use drugs
recreationally?

Never 79.0%
Seldom 10.5%
Sometimes 5.6%
Often 2.4%
Daily 1.4%
No Comment 1.0%

Note: These are new students from fall 2017 and spring 2018 that are under the age of 22
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Are you currently sexually active?
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Note: These are new students from fall 2017 and spring 2018 that are under the age of 22

KANSAS STATE
UNIVERSITY



Have you had unwanted sex
while drunk or using drugs

100.0%

80.0%

60.0%

40.0%

20.0%

0.0% | ]
Yes No Unsure No Comment

B Men (Sample: 2,281) Women (Sample: 2,106)

Note: These are new students from fall 2017 and spring 2018 that are under the age of 22
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If you had sex (including oral) in the last 3 months,
how many times had you used a condom?
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How often do you use alcohol?

. Kansas State University Other Schools (Sample:
Student Selections (Sample: 9,054) 46,073)

Never 20.8% 38.8%
Seldom 19.1% 23.6%
Sometimes 34.1% 27.6%
Often 21.6% 7.4%
Daily 3.2% 0.9%
No Comment 1.1% 1.7%

Note: These are returning students from fall 2017 and spring 2018 that are under the age of 22
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On the occasion you drank the MOST this past month,
how many drinks did you have?
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Are you currently sexually active?
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Student Engagement
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Sexual assault on college campuses is
mostly a problem of miscommunication.
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LGBT relationships differ significantly from
straight relationships.
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